
SENATOR LYNDON B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 480 

The Senator began his day at (place). Driskill Hotel, Austin 
Day Tuesday 

Date November 24, 1959 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include visited by)* 
Lunch: 
Gov. Daniel, Walter, Jake Jacobsen, MM 

Expenditure 
Code 

9:00a 
9:15a 
9:30a 
9:45a 

10:00a 
10:15a 
10:30a 
10:45a 

11:00a 
11:15a 
11:30a 
11:45a 

12:00n 
12:15p 
12:30p 
12:45p 

1:00p 
1:15p 
l:30p 
l:45p 

2:00p 
2:15p 
2:30p 
2:45p T AW, Llano re: to hunt deer this afternoon with him

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



Entry 

No. 
Time 

3:00p 
3:15p 
3:30p 
3:45p 

4:00p 
4:15p 
4:30p 
4:45p 

5:00p 
5:15p 
5:30p 
5:45p 

6:00p 
6:15p 
6:30p 
6:45p 

7:00p 
7:15p 
7:30p 
7:45p 

8:30 
9:30 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Jim Blundell 

To West Ranch 75 D w/ Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, MM 

landed West Ranch - met by AW - drove to his ranch to hunt deer 

Dinner at Moursund's 

To LBJ Ranch - Kellams, MM, Red Kimbrel 

Expenditure 
Code 

NOTES: 


