SHEATOR LYEDGE 5. JOHNSON   180   1959   Tuesday   1959   The Senator began his day at (place)   MISSUU Noth   Movember 24   1959   1959   1950   1			SENAT	OR LY	DON B. JOHNSON Tuesday	_^
Tripe   Pelephone   Fort	The Ser	ator beg	an hi	s day	at (place) Miskill Hotel, austin Date November 24	_, 1959
10			Telephone			Expenditure
9:00a 9:15a 9:30a 9:45a 10:00a 10:15a 10:30a 10:45a 11:30a 11:45a 11:30a 11:45a 11:30p 12:15p 12:30p 11:45p 1:30p 1:45p 1:30p 1:45p 1:45p 1:45p 1:45p	Entry				Activity (include visited by)*	
9:15a 9:30a 9:45a  10:00a 10:15a 10:30a 10:45a  11:00a 11:15a 11:30a 11:45a  12:15p 12:30p 12:45p  1:00p 1:15p 1:30p 1:45p  1:30p 1:45p  1:30p 1:45p  1:30p 1:45p  1:30p 1:45p	NO.		Lo	ĽD		Code
9:15a 9:30a 9:45a  10:00a 10:15a 10:30a 10:45a  11:00a 11:15a 11:30a 11:45a  11:2:15p 12:30p 12:45p  1:00p 1:15p 1:30p 1:45p  1:45p  1:45p  2:00p 2:15p 2:30p						
9:15a 9:30a 9:45a  10:00a 10:15a 10:30a 10:45a  11:00a 11:15a 11:30a 11:45a  11:2:15p 12:30p 12:45p  1:00p 1:15p 1:30p 1:45p 1:30p 1:45p 1:30p 1:45p 1:30p 1:45p						1
9:15a 9:30a 9:45a  10:00a 10:15a 10:30a 10:45a  11:00a 11:15a 11:30a 11:45a  11:2:15p 12:30p 12:45p  1:00p 1:15p 1:30p 1:45p 1:30p 1:45p 1:30p 1:45p 1:30p 1:45p						
9:30a 9:45a  10:00a 10:15a 10:30a 10:45a  11:00a 11:15a 11:30a 11:45a  11:20n 12:15p 12:30p 12:45p  1:30p 1:145p  1:30p 1:45p 1:30p 1:45p  1:30p 1:45p  1:30p 1:45p  1:30p 1:45p		9:00a				
9:45a  10:00a  10:15a  10:30a  10:45a  11:00a  11:15a  11:30a  11:45a  11:30a  11:45a  12:00n  12:15p  12:30p  12:45p  1:30p  1:30p  1:45p  1:30p  1:45p  1:30p  1:45p		9:15a				
10:00a 10:15a 10:30a 10:45a  11:00a 11:15a 11:30a 11:45a  12:00n 12:15p 12:30p 12:45p  1:30p 1:45p  1:45p  1:45p  1:45p  2:00p 2:15p 2:30p						
10:15a 10:30a 10:45a  11:00a 11:15a 11:30a 11:45a  11:45a  12:00n 12:15p 12:30p 12:45p  1:00p 1:15p 1:30p 1:45p  1:45p  1:30p 1:15p 1:30p 1:45p  1:30p 1:25p 1:30p 1:25p		9:45a				
10:15a 10:30a 10:45a  11:00a 11:15a 11:30a 11:45a  11:45a  12:00n 12:15p 12:30p 12:45p  1:00p 1:15p 1:30p 1:45p  1:45p  1:30p 1:15p 1:30p 1:45p  1:30p 1:25p 1:30p 1:25p						<b></b>
10:30a 10:45a  11:00a 11:15a 11:30a 11:45a  12:00n 12:15p 12:30p 12:45p  1:00p 1:15p 1:30p 1:45p  1:45p  2:00p 2:15p 2:30g						
10:45a  11:00a  11:15a  11:30a  11:45a  12:00n  12:15p  12:30p  12:45p  1:00p  1:15p  1:30p  1:45p  1:45p  2:00p  2:15p  2:30q						<del> </del>
11:00a 11:15a 11:30a 11:45a  11:45a  12:00n 12:15p 12:30p 12:45p  1:00p 1:15p 1:30p 1:45p  2:00p 2:15p 2:30p						<del> </del>
11:15a 11:30a 11:45a  12:00n 12:15p 12:30p 12:45p  1:15p 1:15p 1:30p 1:45p  2:00p 2:15p 2:30g		10.434				+
11:15a 11:30a 11:45a  12:00n 12:15p 12:30p 12:45p  1:15p 1:15p 1:30p 1:45p  2:00p 2:15p 2:30g		11:00a				<del> </del>
11:30a 11:45a  12:00n 12:15p 12:30p 12:45p  1:10p 1:15p 1:30p 1:45p  2:00p 2:15p 2:30g						
12:00n 12:15p 12:30p 12:45p  1:30p 1:15p 1:30p 1:45p  2:00p 2:15p 2:30p						
12:15p 12:30p 12:45p  1:00p  1:15p  1:15p  1:30p  1:45p  2:00p  2:15p  2:30p			-			
12:15p 12:30p 12:45p  1:00p  1:15p  1:15p  1:30p  1:45p  2:00p  2:15p  2:30p	1					
12:30p 12:45p  1:00p 1:15p 1:30p 1:45p  2:00p 2:15p 2:30p						
1:00p  1:15p  1:30p  1:45p  2:00p  2:15p  2:30p					And the state of t	
1:00p 1:15p 1:30p 1:45p  2:00p 2:15p 2:30p						
1:15p 1:30p 1:45p  2:00p 2:15p 2:30r		12:45p				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1:15p 1:30p 1:45p  2:00p 2:15p 2:30r		1.00				
1:30p 1:45p 2:00p 2:15p 2:30p					<del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>	
2:00p 2:15p 2:30p					function of the state of the st	
2:00p 2:15p 2:30r					the Hamil Mitter, Jake Jacobsen, 1975	<del> </del>
2:15p 2:30p		1.30				<del> </del>
2:15p 2:30p		2:00p				<del> </del>
2:30g						<del>                                     </del>
						<del>                                     </del>
				子し	LU Llung e - 71 d 2 09 - 6:	<b>†</b>
						<del>                                     </del>

,		Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
1	Time	Lo LD			
+		по	1110		
	3:00p				<u> </u>
	3:15p				<b></b>
_	3:30p			jm Blundell	<b></b>
-	3:45p				
+	4:00p	<del>,</del> –		To west Runch 75 D 6 mr + ms/ Celan, mm	
	4:15p				
	4:30p			Sunded Welst Kanch - met his all - draw to	
	4:45p			he ranch to huntder	
$\dashv$	5:00p				
一	5:15p				+
一	5:30p				
	5:45p				
$\dashv$	6:00p				<del> </del>
$\dashv$	6:15p		<b></b>		<del>                                     </del>
一	6:30p		<b></b>		+
口	6:45p				
	7:00p	<b></b>	<b></b> -		<del></del>
	7:15p				+
	7:30p				+
_	7:45p				<del>                                     </del>
口	8:3V			Auriner at Di argrannice	
$\exists$	9:30			20 Hog Runch - Killams, on 31-, Rich Fundance	
$\dashv$					+
一					<del> </del>

NOTES: